The Tuscany Album collection is our original flush mount line. This album comes with your
choice of leatherette, leather, or premium leather.

The Tuscany Albums bear some of the best design features available including:

e Damage-resistant round corners

e The tightest gutter seam available

e True flush mounted layouts

e Many cover options available, including cameo covers.
Leather Albums

Our new array of leather album colors are a wonderful option for someone who is looking for a
leather cover with a beautiful uniform appearance. Each album has a subtle textured finish and
rich quality of color. Our leather album covers are both durable and beautiful. These covers are
not produced with foam padding inside.

NUTMEG ERANDY COFFEE BEAN

GRAY WIME CHERRY



Premium Leather

Our premium leathers are simply stunning. Each album is unique with natural variations in each
piece retaining the essence of the leather. These truly luxurious wedding albums have a
padded cover and are our softest leather available.

DISTRESSED
EBONY BLACK BROWN

Leatherette

Our leatherette albums are a padded cover that are often mistaken for real leather. These covers
are a durable man-made leather substitute perfect for the animal conscience customer.

BROWN BLUE PINK

SLATE BURGUMNDY WHITE

Price List

Tuscany Leather Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (includes images)

Size Leather Additional Sides Max. Sides
8x8  $370.00 $10.50 70
10x10 $424.00 $12.50 70
12x12 $498.00 $14.50 70

11x14 $518.00 $14.50 70



Cover Options
Custom Embossing (per line up to 3 lines) $6.00

Price

Premiere Album Box $40.00

Tuscany Premium Leather Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (includes images)
Premium Leather

Size

5x5
8x8

Premium
Leather

$320.00
$450.00

10x10 $504.00
12x12 $598.00

wl Additional Sides .
Cameo Window
ok $6.50 50
ok ok $10.50 50
$554.00 $12.50 50
$648.00 $14.50 50
Cover Options Price
Custom Embossing (per line up to 3
lines) $6.00
Premiere Album Box $40.00

Tuscany Leatherette Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (optional color correction included)

Size

4x6
6x4
5x5
5x7
8x8

Leatherette

$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$306.00
$370.00

8x10 $398.00
10x10 $212.00
12x12 $249.00
11x14 $259.00

Leatherette w/
Cameo Window
skekek

skskeok
kskok
skskeok
kskok

skekesk

$474.00
$548.00
$568.00

Additional Sides Max. Sides
$6.50 60
$6.50 60
$6.50 60
$8.50 60
$10.50 60
$12.00 60
$12.50 60
$14.50 60
$14.50 60
Cover Options Price

Custom Embossing (per line up to 3 lines) $6.00



Premiere Album Box $40.00

Premiere Album Box

These stylish boxes really bring a professional touch when presenting and storing an album.
Each box has a magnetic closure, hinged lid opening and made of thick durable panels. Each box
includes a black felt slipcover for added protection.

Album boxes available in:

8x8
8x10
10x10
12x12
11x14



