

The Tuscany Album collection is our original flush mount line. This album comes with your choice of leatherette, leather, or premium leather.

The Tuscany Albums bear some of the best design features available including:

- Damage-resistant round corners
- The tightest gutter seam available
- True flush mounted layouts
- Many cover options available, including cameo covers.

Leather Albums

Our new array of leather album colors are a wonderful option for someone who is looking for a leather cover with a beautiful uniform appearance. Each album has a subtle textured finish and rich quality of color. Our leather album covers are both durable and beautiful. **These covers are not produced with foam padding inside.**



Premium Leather

Our premium leathers are simply stunning. Each album is unique with natural variations in each piece retaining the essence of the leather. These truly luxurious wedding albums have a padded cover and are our softest leather available.



Leatherette

Our leatherette albums are a **padded cover** that are often mistaken for real leather. These covers are a durable **man-made leather substitute** perfect for the animal conscience customer.

BLACK BROWN BLUE PINK				
	BLACK	BROWN	BLUE	PINK
		E. a. a.	d have a d here was a d here wa	

Price List

Tuscany Leather Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (includes images)			
Size Leather Additional Sides	Max. Sides		
8x8 \$370.00 \$10.50	70		
10x10 \$424.00 \$12.50	70		
12x12 \$498.00 \$14.50	70		
11x14 \$518.00 \$14.50	70		

Cover Options	Price
Custom Embossing (per line up to 3 lines) \$6.00

\$40.00

Tuscany Premium Leather Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (includes images)

Size	Premium Leather	Premium Leather w/ Cameo Window	Additional Sides	Max. Sides
5x5	\$320.00	***	\$6.50	50
8x8	\$450.00	***	\$10.50	50
10x10	0 \$504.00	\$554.00	\$12.50	50
12x12	2 \$598.00	\$648.00	\$14.50	50

Cover Options	Price
Custom Embossing (per line up to 3 lines)	\$6.00

Premiere Album Box

\$40.00

Tuscany Leatherette Prices

Price Includes Cover with Minimum 20 Sides (optional color correction included)

Size	Leatherette	Leatherette w/ Cameo Window	Additional Sides	Max. Sides
4x6	\$260.00	***	\$6.50	60
6x4	\$260.00	***	\$6.50	60
5x5	\$260.00	***	\$6.50	60
5x7	\$306.00	***	\$8.50	60
8x8	\$370.00	***	\$10.50	60
8x10	\$398.00	***	\$12.00	60
10x10	\$212.00	\$474.00	\$12.50	60
12x12	\$249.00	\$548.00	\$14.50	60
11x14	\$259.00	\$568.00	\$14.50	60

Cover OptionsPriceCustom Embossing (per line up to 3 lines) \$6.00

\$40.00

Premiere Album Box



These stylish boxes really bring a professional touch when presenting and storing an album. Each box has a magnetic closure, hinged lid opening and made of thick durable panels. Each box includes a black felt slipcover for added protection.

Album boxes available in:

- 8x8
- 8x10
- 10x10
- 12x12
- 11x14